SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

ISIN: CA82831T1093

Overview

WKN:

2024/08/16 16:39:52

Price
0.205 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)
Benchmark

Market data
Bid (Bid size)
Ask (Ask size)
Open

High

Low

Close (prev. day)

VWAP
Volume (pcs)
Trading volume

Number of trades

Last size

© -2.38%(-0.01)

CA82831T1093

SLVR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

51 EUR

S&P/TSX 60 INDEX

0.20 CAD (28,000)
0.205 CAD (2,500)
0.21 CAD

0.21 CAD

0.20 CAD

0.21 CAD
0.203072 CAD
255,256
51,835.47

45

500

Futures and Options

Related Futures
Related Options
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.
Source: FactSet

Recent research

on sector
Date

2024/08/13
2024/08/12
2024/08/12
2024/08/09
2024/08/02

Headline

Aktienempfehlungen Osterreich
Global Equity Ratings
Aktienempfehlungen Global

Equity Weekly
Equity Weekly

Download
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907946_index=on%20sector&ISIN=CA82831T1093&ID_NOTATION=54018148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402405
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=b7e7bee2b34074d49f4fe3cb47b2f6ebdee608e7b3cd0ebeb660f0a6569510c7&idfile=60853&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60853%2F2024-08-13%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=64e7f14356310b506&time=1723908944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402212
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=3621015e52a4b262665a98e98c5b68f4ea22e24fb30f8da176041b34a180266f&idfile=60847&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60847%2F2024-08-12%2FRecommendation%2BList&stath=c6708f4ca7822bc7d&time=1723908944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=402211
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=338f0637b0870499a83c226ea2a7fa6232112a33bff74919aed5d49a1f6ea5f4&idfile=60846&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60846%2F2024-08-12%2FEmpfehlungsliste&stath=9aefba5155a47033f&time=1723908944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=401991
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=edecf03345cabc817cf6f479bbeb91a317fe1d4436ba8fe79fe229df2c823c92&idfile=60834&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60834%2F2024-08-09%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=86c2f92c01442135a&time=1723908944&tool=RSC
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/ResearchCenter/Overview/Research_Detail/index.phtml?ID_ENTRY=400841
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/modules/res/FileDownload.php?hash=a779f0a9ae9759f342bc3f42480abcb9e5e0c42926b4d9c176cf731374242c8f&idfile=60800&stat=ebg.de%2FCorporateClients%2Fen%2FFiles%2FResearch%2F60800%2F2024-08-02%2FEquity%2BWeekly&stath=45f1c1f5f23b82d1f&time=1723908944&tool=RSC

SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

Details

2024/08/16 16:39:52

Price
0.205 CAD

Difference

General attributes

ISIN

Symbol
Exchange
Currency
Sector
Security type
Market cap (m)

©  -2.38%(-0.01)

CA82831T1093

SLVR

TSX Venture Exchange
CAD

Energy / Commodities
Stock

51 EUR

Benchmark S&P/TSX 60 INDEX
Market data
Bid (Bid size) 0.20 CAD (28,000)
Ask (Ask size) 0.205 CAD (2,500)
Open 0.21 CAD
High 0.21 CAD
Low 0.20 CAD
Close (prev. day) 0.21 CAD
VWAP 0.203072 CAD
Volume (pcs) 255,256
Trading volume 51,835.47
Number of trades 45
Last size 500
Performance and Risk

6m 1y 3y
Perf (%) +31.25% +2.44% -58.62%
Perf (abs.) +0.05 +0.01 -0.30
Beta 1.49 0.73 1.10
Volatility 71.71 66.87 67.82
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Information about previous performance does not guarantee future performance.

Source: FactSet

Price data

@ price 5 days | @ volume 5 days (pcs.)

@ price 30 days | @ volume 30 days (pcs.)

@ price 100 days | @ volume 100 days (pcs.)
@ price 250 days | @ volume 250 days (pcs.)
YTD High | date

YTD Low | date

52 Weeks High | date

52 Weeks Low | date

Arbitrage views

Exchange [F] Date Time Price

TSX Venture 2024/08/ 16:39 0.205 CAD

Exchange 16

Stuttgart 2024/08/ 16:05 0.128 EUR
16

Munich 2024/08/ 08:08 0.144 EUR
16

Frankfurt 2024/08/ 08:08 0.132 EUR
16

FINRA other OTC 2024/08/ 16:40 0.156 USD

0.209 CAD (76,729
0.233 CAD (128,483
0.219 CAD (276,658
0.194 CAD (253,534

0.320 CAD (2024/05/21
0.140 CAD (2024/01/17
0.320 CAD (2024/05/21
0.135 CAD (2023/11/13

= — — — — O

Trading volume Number of
(mio.) trades
0.05 45

0.00 5

0.00 1

0.00 1

0.03 34
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/MarketsAndTrends/IndicesAndEquities/Factsheets/Share/print.phtml?elem907954_sortBy=gen_exchange&elem907954_sortOrder=ASC&ID_NOTATION=54018148
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=168314836
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=458088669
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=295086719
https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155080051

SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

Issues 16
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https://de.products.erstegroup.com/CorporateClients/en/Dispatcher/FactsheetDispatcher/index.phtml?ID_NOTATION=155080051

SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

Company profile

Company Logo Company Profile
Contact Details
SILVER TIGER METALS INC.

Telefon: -
Fax: -

E-mail: -
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